03000///00/

Ĩ

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	800029479608
(Address)	000020-110000
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/27/0401039003 *
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	2004 F
Certified Coples Certificates of Status	2004 FEB 27
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PH 4: 49
Office Use Only	Volun. Di 315/04

.

--003 **43.75

2004 FEB 27 PH 4: 49

)iss. 104

tr

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: DISSOLUTION OF CONSUMER PROTECTION ATTORNEYS, P.A.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P03000111001

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

GEORGE L. HAYES III, ESQUIRE

(Name of Person)

HAYES & MARTOHUE, P.A.

(Name of Firm/Company)

5959 CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE #104

(Address)

ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA 33710

(City/State/and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (727 GEORGE L. HAYES III, ESQUIRE 381-9026 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35 Filing Fee 2 \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (Additional copy is (Additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Hayes & Martohue, P.A.

. .

. -

GEORGE L. HAYES III DEBORAH L. MARTOHUE KATHIE JO MALTI* *ATTORNEY AND MBA

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW WITTNER CENTRE EAST 5959 CENTRAL AVENUE SUITE #104 ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA 33710

MAILING ADDRESS: POST OFFICE BOX 14488 ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA 33733-4488

(727) 381-9026 Fax (727) 381-9025

WRITER'S E-MAIL ADDRESS: glhayes3@tampabay.rr.com

February 26, 2004 VIA FEDEX

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Dissolution of Consumer Protection Attorneys, P.A.

Dear Amendment Section Representative:

Regarding the above-referenced Corporation, enclosed please find:

- Transmittal Letter; 1.
- 2. Articles of Dissolution; and
- 3. Woodruff Injury Law's check number 5668 in the amount of \$43.75 representing the Filing Fee and Certificate of Status.

Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

Seorge L. Hayes III 155 George L. Hayes III

GLHIII/ss/enclosures

cc: Thomas Woodruff, Esquire

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

٠

٠

_

.

. . . .

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with Department of State:	
_(CONSUMER PROTECTION ATTORNEYS, P.A.	÷
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P03000111001	:
THIRD:	The file date of the articles of incorporation was: OCTOBER 8, 2003	
FOURTH:	(CHECK AT LEAST ONE BOX)	-
	☑ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	
	The corporation has not commenced business. 2	
FIFTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
SIXTH:	 None of the corporation's shares have been issued. The corporation has not commenced business. No debt of the corporation remains unpaid. The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued. 	
SEVENTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
	\blacksquare A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
	Signed this day of FEBRUARY 2004	-
Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)		
	THOMAS M. WOODRUFF (Typed or printed name of person signing)	4.
	SOLE DIRECTOR (Title of person signing)	

Filing Fee: \$35